

\216

W.P(C)No. 55 OF 2003
ITEM No.30

Court No.10

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.55/2003

E.R. KUMAR & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

Date : 07/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent (s)Mr.Sarup Singh,Sr.AAG for Punjab
Mr.RS Suri,Adv.

M/s H.Wahi,Aruna Gupta,Advs.

M/s BS Banthia,Naveen Sharma,Advs.

M/s Vipul Maheshwari,DSK Yanthan,
PK Chakravarty,Advs.

M/s Shashi Kiran,Anil Katiyar,Advs.

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri,Adv.

Mr. Pradyot Kumar Chakravarty,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

[Naresh Kumar]

[Kanwal Singh]

AR-cum-PS Court Master