

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 55/2003

E.R. KUMAR &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for impleadment and office report)

WITH

W.P. (C) No. 572/2003

(With Office Report)

Date : 16/01/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. E.R.Kumar, Adv.  
Petitioner-in-personMr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.  
Mr. Syed Musaib, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S.Narasimha, ASG.  
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Sunita R. Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. D.S.Mahra, Adv.Mr. C.D.Singh, AAG.  
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.Mr. S.S.Shamshery, adv.  
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.Mr. Sapam Biswajit Meitei, Adv.  
Mr. Z.H.Isaac Haiding, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. S.C.Ghosh, Adv.  
Mr. S.Bhomick, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Riku Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Navnit Kumar, Adv.

Mr. C.D.Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal,Adv.  
Mr. A.P.Mayee,Adv.

Mr. P.Niroop,Adv.  
Mr. Manoj K.Mishra,Adv.  
Mr. Chandan Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Bhatia,Adv.  
Mr. J.P.Gupta,Adv.  
Ms. Upasana Bhagat,Adv.

Mr. G.Prabhakar,Adv.  
Ms. Prerna Singh,Adv.

Mr. Jayesh Gaurav,Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Amitesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Suryanarayan Singh,AG.  
Ms. Pragati Neekhra,Adv.

Mr. Tapeshe Kr. Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Mohd. Waquas,Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Ajay Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Nishant Bishnoi,Adv.

Mr. Tanmey Agarwal,Adv.  
Mr. J.K.Bhatia,Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Bhatia,Adv.

Mr. Divya Jyoti Jaipurian,Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Srivastava,Adv.  
Mr. Satya Mitra,Adv.

Mr. Rudreshwar Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Samir Ali Khan,Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.  
Mr. Rituraj Biswas,Adv.

Mr. A.Mariarputham,A.G.  
Ms. Aruna Mathur,Adv.  
Mr. Yusuf Khan,adv.  
Mr. K.Vijay Kumar,Adv.

Ms K.E.Sema,Adv.  
Mr. Amey Kr. Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

Ms. H. Wahi,Adv.

Ms. Jesal Wahi, Adv.  
Ms. Giss Antony, Adv.  
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.  
Mr. J. Janani, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Jagdishvarni, Adv.  
Mr. G. Indira, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.  
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.  
Mr. Prabhu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Shrivastava, Adv.

Ms. Asha G. Nair, adv.  
Mr. A.P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.  
Mr. T. Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.  
Mr. Dev J. Roy, Adv.  
Mr. Kunar Verma, Adv.

Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. B. S. Banthia, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

Ms. Kaveeta Wadia, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 13.2.2015.

In the meantime status report in terms of the  
order dated 12.12.2014 be filed.

(SUMAN WADHWA)  
AR-cum-PS

(JASWINDER KAUR)  
COURT MASTER