



Arunachal Pradesh	Mr. Anil Shrivastav, AOR Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.
Assam	Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, Adv. Mr. Sayooj Mohan Das M., Adv.
Bihar	Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv. Mr. Gautam Singh, Adv. Ms. Isha Singh, Adv. Ms. Snehil Sonam, Adv. Mr. Krishna Kant Dubey, Adv. Mr. Samir Ali Khan, AOR
Chhattisgarh	Mr. Aniruddh P. Mayee, Adv. Mr. A. Selvin Raja, Adv.
Gujarat	Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR Ms. Puja Singh, Adv. Ms. Mamta Singh, Adv.
Haryana	Mr. Dinesh Chander Yadav, AAG Mr. V. Susant Gupta, Adv. Mr. M.K. Bansal, Adv. Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, Adv.
H.P.	Mr. D.K. Thakur, AAG Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv. Mr. Y. William Vinoth Kumar, Adv. Mr. V.K. Sharma, Adv.
J&K	Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, Adv. Ms. Fauzia Shakil, Adv. Mr. Ujjwal Singh, Adv. Mr. Mojahid Karim Khan, Adv.
Jharkhand	Mr. Tapesh Kumar Singh, AOR Mohd. Waquas, Adv. Mr. Aditya Pratap Singh, Adv.  Mr. Gopal Prasad, AOR Mr. Jayesh Gaurav, Adv.
Karnataka	Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR
Madhya Pradesh	Mr. Saurabh Mishra, AOR
Maharashtra	Mr. Mahaling Pandarge, Adv. Mr. Nishant Katneshwarkar, Adv. Mr. Arpit Rai, Adv. Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR
Manipur	Mr. Sapam Biswajit Meitei, Adv.

	Mr. Naresh Kumar Gaur, Adv. Mr. M.N. Singh, Adv. Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, AOR
Mizoram	Mr. Shikhar Garg, Adv. Mr. Ganesh Bapu, Adv. Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.
Nagaland	Mrs. K. Enatoli Sema, Adv. Mr. Edward Belho, Adv. Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv. Mr. K. Luikant Michael, Adv. Ms. Elix Gangmei, Adv. Mr. Z.H. Isaac Haiding, Adv.
Punjab	Mr. Sourabh Ajay Gupta, Adv. Mr. Nishant Bishnoi, Adv. Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR
Rajasthan	Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv. Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv. Mr. Ankit Raj, Adv.
Sikkim	Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv. Mr. Avneesh Arputham, Adv. Ms. Anuradha Arputham, Adv. Mr. Amit Arora, Adv. for M/s Arputham Aruna & Co.
Tamil Nadu	Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv. Ms. Nithya, Adv. Mrs. Maha Lakshmi, Adv. Mr. Partha Sarathi, Adv.
Tripura	Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv. Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv. Ms. Varsha Poddar, Adv.
Uttar Pradesh	Mr. Vinay Garg, AOR
Uttarakhand	Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR Mr. Ashutosh K. Sharma, Adv.
A&N Islands	Mr. Bhupesh Narula, Adv. Mr. K.V. Jagdishvaran, Adv. Mrs. G. Indira, AOR
Puducherry	Mr.V.G. Pragasam, AOR Mr. S. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.  Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv. Mr. Ankit Kr. Lal, Adv.

Ms. Vanshaja Shukla, Adv.

Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR  
Ms. Akanksha Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, AOR

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, AOR

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, AOR

Mr. Kunal Verma, AOR  
Mr. Yugandhara P. Jha, adv.  
Ms. Priyanka Ashok, Adv.  
Mr. Prasanna Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR

Ms. Kaveeta Wadia, AOR

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, AOR

Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, AOR

Mr. B. S. Banthia, AOR

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The Committee has filed an interim report in terms of the order dated 11.11.2016.

According to the petitioner, E.R. Kumar, the Committee was to file a report and not an interim report.

Be that as it may, we request the Committee to file a copy of the interim report in a pen drive at the earliest so that it could be circulated to all the learned counsel and the petitioner.

We further request the Committee to give a final report on or before 1<sup>st</sup> July, 2017.

List the matter on 13<sup>th</sup> July, 2017.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)  
AR-CUM-PS

(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER